Meistbeteiligung

Verein Teilnehmer
Burgschitzen Burgrain 33
SG Eschbaum 33

SG Falkenhorst Forstenried 15
Gambrinus Niedergeislbach 14
Adlerschiitzen Kitham 5
Griine Au Peising 3

SG Immergriin Aising 3
SV Harpfing 3
Schitzenlisl I 3

SG Hubertus Pfraundorf 2
Alte Ritter Schechen-Hochstatt 1
FSG Laufen 1

SV Lappach 1



BIATHLON - Meisterschaften
Friedliches Tal Eschbaum

Rang: Name: Klasse: Treffe
1 Moser Christian OK 13
2 Wieser Christian OK 15
3 Reiner Axel OK 14
4 Staudhammer Franz OK 16
5 Haberger Karl OK 10
6 Sappel Christoph OK 19
AK: Deuschl Josef OK 12
Huber Adrian OK 14 00:3
Pritz Tamara OK 12 00:
Reitmeier Evi OK 12 o00:

BIATHLON - Meisterschaften
Friedliches Tal Eschbaum

Rang: Name: Klasse: Treffe
1 Huber Christian H1 9
2 Osterloher Andreas H1 7
3 Schatz Anton H1 6
4 Birger Vincent H1 7
5 Heinz Philipp H1 7

6 Hofmann Thomas H1 7
7 Bauer Josef H1 7

8 Seilbeck Andreas H1 6
9 Maier Matthias H1 5
10 Beck Franz H1 6
11 Schinzel Benjamin H1 6
12 Pritz Walter H1 6
13 Larasser Albert H1 6
14 Peteratzinger Rainer H1 5
15 Steinberger Andreas H1 7
16 Detterbeck Martin H1 7
17 Bauer Zeno H1 7
18 Schweiger Florian H1 2
19 Moser Mathias H1 4
20 Betz Wolfgang H1 6
21 Kellner Stephan H1 5
22 Raich Markus H1 5
23 Nesswetter Helmut H1 4

2011 Gasteklasse

e.V.
r: Laufzeit:

00:24:43,87
00:25:54,35
00:26:06,05
00:26:47,52
00:35:36,83
00:36:02,92

Gesamtzeit: Verein:

00:24:43,87 Gambrinus Niedergeis
00:25:54,35 Burgschiitzen Burgrai
00:26:06,05 Burgschiitzen Burgrai
00:26:47,52 SV Harpfing

00:35:36,83 SG Falkenhorst Forst
00:36:02,92 SG Falkenhorst Forst

00:28:58,24 00:28:58,24 SG Eschbaum

0:48,47 00:30:48,47 Burgschitzen Burgrain
31:42,58 00:31:42,58 Burgscitzen Burgrain
35:05,97 00:35:05,97 Burgschiitzen Burgrain

2011 Gasteklasse

e.V.
r: Laufzeit:

00:19:55,09
00:19:13,22
00:18:38,67
00:19:29,97
00:19:42,29
00:20:07,27
00:20:17,26
00:19:33,33
00:19:37,45
00:19:43,77
00:20:27,00
00:20:33,91
00:20:34,01
00:19:54,54
00:21:46,14
00:22:30,52
00:23:46,20
00:21:11,32
00:22:48,70
00:24:34,99
00:24:40,51
00:25:41,61
00:24:44,65

Gutschr: Gesamtzeit:

0,00 00:20:40,09
0,00 00:21:28,22
0,00 00:21:38,67
0,00 00:21:44,97
0,00 00:21:57,29
0,00 00:22:22,27
0,00 00:22:32,26
0,00 00:22:33,33
40,00 00:22:42,45
0,00 00:22:43,77
0,00 00:23:27,00
0,00 00:23:33,91
0,00 00:23:34,01
0,00 00:23:39,54
0,00 00:24:01,14
0,00 00:24:45,52
0,00 00:26:01,20
40,00 00:26:31,32
40,00 00:26:38,70
40,00 00:26:54,99
0,00 00:28:25,51
40,00 00:28:46,61
0,00 00:29:14,65

Verein:

SV Harpfing
Gambrinus N
Gambrinus N
Burgschitze
SG Falkenho
Burgschitze
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
Griine Au Pe
SG Falkenho
Burgschitze
SG Eschbaum
Adlerschiitz
SG Falkenho
Gambrinus N
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum

Ibach

enried
enried

iedergeislbach
iedergeislbach
n Burgrain
rst Forstenried
n Burgrain

ising
rst Forstenried
n Burgrain

en Kitham
rst Forstenried
iedergeislbach



BIATHLON - Meisterschaften
Friedliches Tal Eschbaum

Rang: Name:

©Co~NOUO~WNE

Junker Franz
Wittmann Franz

Deuschl Gerhard

Gfiillner Thomas
Schrimpf Hans
Kurrle Wilhelm
Gillessen Erwin
Huber Franz
Beitz Rudolf
Stolpe Denis
Kaolbl Michael
Kloffer Lothar

Birger Wolfgang

Albrecht Klaus

Klasse: Treffe

H2 8

BIATHLON - Meisterschaften
Friedliches Tal Eschbaum

Rang: Name:

O WNEF

Brandlhuber Konrad

Hausler Rupert
Roither Paul

Reiner Sebastian
Mayerbach Martin

Klasse: Treffe

H3 4
H3 7
H3 5
H3 9
H3 2

2011 Gasteklasse

e.V.

r: Laufzeit:  Gutschr:
00:19:26,24 0,00
00:21:24,32 40,00
00:21:48,11 0,00
00:20:03,85 0,00
00:22:18,17 40,00
00:21:47,35 40,00
00:23:16,72 0,00
00:22:38,16 0,00
00:24:13,62 40,00
00:21:58,34 40,00
00:22:52,26 0,00
00:24:26,07 0,00
00:25:40,01 0,00
00:27:24,15 40,00
2011 Gasteklasse

e.V.

r: Laufzeit:  Gutschr:
00:19:58,21 0,00
00:22:25,36 0,00
00:22:11,24 0,00
00:27:48,54
00:27:00,92

Gesamtzeit:

00:20:56,24
00:22:14,32
00:24:03,11
00:24:33,85
00:24:38,17
00:24:52,35
00:25:31,72
00:26:23,16
00:26:33,62
00:27:18,34
00:28:07,26
00:28:11,07
00:28:40,01
00:30:29,15

Gesamtzeit:

00:24:28,21
00:24:40,36
00:25:56,24

Verein:

SG Eschbaum
Burgschitze
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
Burgschitze
SG Immergru
SG Falkenho
Burgschitze
Alte Ritter
Burgschitze
SG Falkenho
SG Eschbaum
Burgschitze
SG Falkenho

Verein:

SV Lappach
Burgschitze
SV Harpfing

40,00 00:27:53,54 Burgschiitze
40,00 00:32:20,92 SG Immergru

n Burgrain

n Burgrain

n Aising

rst Forstenried

n Burgrain
Schechen-Hochstatt
n Burgrain

rst Forstenried

n Burgrain
rst Forstenried

n Burgrain

n Burgrain
n Aising



BIATHLON - Meisterschaften
Friedliches Tal Eschbaum

Rang: Name:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Pointner Barbara
Rosshuber Tanja
Festner Rebecca
Bauer Helga
Deuschl Johanna
Albrecht Sabine
Reithmayer Evi
Heinisch Anni
Hausler Tanja

10 Hausler Veronika

Klasse: Treffe

D1 8
D1 9
D1 9
D1 9
D1 8
D1 6
D1 2
D1 4
D1 5
D1 5

BIATHLON - Meisterschaften
Friedliches Tal Eschbaum

Rang: Name:

O~NOO U WN P

Wittmann Christine
Hausler Annemarie
Kdgel Rosmarie
Festner Judith
Huber Rosina
Birger Beate
Kurrle Petra

Heller Sylvia

Klasse: Treffe

D2 7
D2 9
D2 8
D2 6
D2 6
D2 5
D2 6
D2 3

2011 Gasteklasse

e.V.
r: Laufzeit:

00:18:59,11
00:21:52,73
00:23:07,58
00:23:44,72
00:24:33,50
00:24:57,72
00:22:10,13
00:25:06,73
00:26:02,09
00:27:10,36

Gutschr:

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
40,00

2011 Gasteklasse

e.V.

r: Laufzeit:  Gutschr:

00:23:59,33
00:25:45,62
00:26:35,70
00:26:21,49
00:26:41,03
00:26:51,57
00:30:03,44
00:33:45,18

40,00
40,00
0,00
40,00
0,00
40,00
40,00

Gesamtzeit:

00:20:29,11
00:22:37,73
00:23:52,58
00:24:29,72
00:26:03,50
00:27:57,72
00:28:10,13
00:29:36,73
00:29:47,09

Verein:

Burgschitze
FSG Laufen
SG Hubertus
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
SG Falkenho
Burgschitze
SG Eschbaum
Burgschitze

00:30:15,36 Burgschitze

Gesamtzeit:

Verein:

00:25:34,33 Burgschiitze
00:25:50,62 Burgschitze

00:28:05,70

Gambrinus N

00:28:41,49 SG Hubertus

00:29:41,03

Burgschitze

00:29:56,57 Burgschiitze
00:32:23,44 SG Immergru
0,00 00:39:00,18 SG Eschbaum

n Burgrain

Pfraundorf

rst Forstenried
n Burgrain

n Burgrain
n Burgrain

n Burgrain

n Burgrain
iedergeislbach
Pfraundorf

n Burgrain

n Burgrain

n Aising



BIATHLON - Meisterschaften 2011 Gasteklasse

Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V.
Rang: Name: Klasse: Treffe r: Laufzeit:  Gutschr: Gesamtzeit: Verein:
1 Schatz Johanna SB 10 00:16:30,25 40,00 00:15:50,25 Gambrinus N iedergeislbach
2 Detterbeck Theresa SB 7 00:13:55,86 0,00 00:16:10,86 Gambrinus N iedergeislbach
3 Hollweck Daniel SB 7 00:15:36,92 40,00 00:17:11,92 Adlerschiitz en Kitham
4 Larasser Christoph SB 5 00:14:10,74 0,00 00:17:55,74 SG Eschbaum
5 Spreitzer Morrin SB 7 00:16:24,81 40,00 00:17:59,81 Burgschitze n Burgrain
6 Huber Matthias SB 3 00:13:36,25 0,00 00:18:51,25 Burgschitze n Burgrain
7 Peteratzinger Stefanie SB 5 00:17:11,61 0,00 00:20:56,61 Adlerschiitz en Kilham
8 Wildemauer Antonia SB 3 00:16:54,64 40,00 00:21:29,64 Gambrinus N iedergeislbach
9 Reiser Corinna SB 2 00:16:26,03 40,00 00:21:46,03 Burgschitze n Burgrain
10 Bauer Regina SB 4 00:19:42,93 40,00 00:23:32,93 SG Eschbaum

BIATHLON - Meisterschaften 2011 Gasteklasse

Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V.
Rang: Name: Klasse: Treffe r: Laufzeit:  Gutschr: Gesamtzeit: Verein:
1 Heinisch Veronika S1 8 00:14:15,14 0,00 00:15:45,14 SG Eschbaum
2 Steinberger Johanna S1 6 00:14:47,98 0,00 00:17:47,98 SG Falkenho rst Forstenried

3 Albrecht Katharina S1 5 00:14:14,47 0,00 00:17:59,47 SG Falkenho rst Forstenried



BIATHLON - Meisterschaften
Friedliches Tal Eschbaum

Rang: Name: Klasse: Treffe
1 Beck Maximilian S2 8
2 Bdurger Fritjof S2 7

3 Posekardt Lukas S2 7
4 Wolff Daniel S2 7

5 Deuschl Tobias S2 7
6 Hundschell Simon S2 8
7  Witt Maxi S2 7

8 Detterbeck Florian S2 6
9 Kaogler Maxi S2 5
10 Ostermeier Nicolas S2 5
11 Hundschell Zeno S2 8
12 Pscherer Joseph S2 6
13 Schatz Maxi S2 5
14 Osterloher Lukas S2 3
15 Ellmann Florian S2 3
16 Hibler Andreas S2 2
17 Wildenauer Sebastian S2 4
18 Fruth Johannes S2 1
19 Haeslein Florian S2 1
20 Schrimpf Raphael S2 3
21 Kiloffer Vincent S2 1

BIAOOTHLON - Meisterschaften
Friedliches Tal Eschbaum

Rang: Name: Klasse: Treffe
1 Pritz Tamara Jl 6
2 Kogel Anna Jl 10
3 Lechner Anja J1 7
4 Reger Nicole J1 5

2011 Gasteklasse
e.V.

r: Laufzeit:  Gutschr:

00:12:06,44 0,00
00:11:36,84 0,00
00:12:01,01 0,00
00:12:34,18 0,00
00:12:39,18 0,00
00:13:42,95 0,00
00:13:15,82 0,00
00:13:28,34 0,00
00:13:39,11 40,00
00:13:03,35 0,00
00:15:21,48 0,00
00:14:12,00 0,00
00:14:06,46 0,00
00:14:01,79 0,00
00:14:58,42 40,00
00:14:54,68 40,00
00:16:47,06 40,00
00:14:35,62 40,00
00:14:48,20 0,00
00:17:41,43 40,00
00:16:13,45 40,00

2011 Gasteklasse
e.V.

r: Laufzeit:  Gutschr:

00:19:35,41 0,00
00:25:46,54 0,00
00:27:30,97 0,00
00:29:16,81 0,00

Gesamtzeit:

00:13:36,44
00:13:51,84
00:14:16,01
00:14:49,18
00:14:54,18
00:15:12,95
00:15:30,82
00:16:28,34
00:16:44,11
00:16:48,35
00:16:51,48
00:17:12,00
00:17:51,46
00:19:16,79
00:19:33,42
00:20:14,68
00:20:37,06
00:20:40,62
00:21:33,20
00:22:16,43
00:22:18,45

Gesamtzeit:

00:22:35,41
00:25:46,54
00:29:45,97
00:33:01,81

Verein:

Griine Au Pe
Burgschitze
SG Eschbaum
SG Falkenho
SG Eschbaum
SG Eschbaum
Gambrinus N
Gambrinus N
Burgschitze
Griine Au Pe
SG Eschbaum
Schitzenlis
Gambrinus N
Gambrinus N
SG Eschbaum
Adlerschiitz
Gambrinus N
SG Eschbaum
SG Falkenho
Burgschitze
SG Eschbaum

Verein:

Burgschitze
Gambrinus N
SG Eschbaum
Schitzenlis

ising
n Burgrain

rst Forstenried

iedergeislbach
iedergeislbach
n Burgrain
ising

Bl
iedergeislbach
iedergeislbach

en Kitham
iedergeislbach

rst Forstenried
n Burgrain

n Burgrain
iedergeislbach



BIATHLON - Meisterschaften
Friedliches Tal Eschbaum

Rang: Name:

©Co~NOUO~WNE

Deuschl Josef
Berg Markus
Huber Adrian
Knollhuber Kilian
Hopfe Tino

Berg Bernhard
Kaprell Daniel
Betz Markus
Viertler Stefan

Klasse: Treffe

J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2

oo N 0o

a1

4
0
1

2011 Gasteklasse

e.V.
r: Laufzeit:

00:17:47,48
00:18:46,21
00:17:54,56
00:19:22,39
00:19:41,08
00:17:50,56
00:23:06,57
00:20:35,38
00:22:54,08

Gutschr: Gesamtzeit: Verein:

0,00
40,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

00:18:32,48 SG Eschbaum
00:19:36,21 Burgschitze
00:20:09,56 Burgschiitze
00:20:52,39 Adlerschitz
00:21:11,08 SG Falkenho
00:21:35,56 Burgschiitze
00:27:36,57 Schitzenlis
00:28:05,38 SG Eschbaum
00:29:39,08 SG Falkenho

n Burgrain

n Burgrain

en Kilham

rst Forstenried
n Burgrain

(Bl

rst Forstenried



BIATHLON - Meisterschaften

2011 - Man

Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V.

Rang: Verein:

Berg Markus
Huber Adrian
Pointner Barbara
Berg Bernhard

SG Eschbaum 1

Deuschl Josef
Junker Franz
Bauer Josef
Seilbeck Andreas

Gesamtze

1 Burgschiitzen Burgrain 1 01:21:50

00:19:36

00:20:09
00:20:29
00:21:35

01:24:34

00:18:32
00:20:56
00:22:32
00:22:33

Burgschitzen Burgrain 2 01:28:56

Birger Vincent
Wittmann Franz

Hofmann Thomas

Pritz Tamara

00:21:44
00:22:14
00:22:22
00:22:35

SG Falkenhorst Forstenried 1  01:30:36

Hopfe Tino
Heinz Philipp

Schinzel Benjamin
Steinberger Andreas

00:21:11
00:21:57

00:23:27
00:24:01

Gambrinus Niedergeislbach 1  01:33:38

Osterloher Andreas

Schatz Anton
Detterbeck Martin
Kdgel Anna

SG Eschbaum 2

Maier Matthias
Larasser Albert
Deuschl Gerhard
Bauer Helga

00:21:28
00:21:38
00:24:45
00:25:46

01:34:49

00:22:42

00:23:34
00:24:03

00:24:29

Burgschitzen Burgrain 3 01:38:26

Pritz Walter
Schrimpf Hans
Hausler Rupert

Wittmann Christine

SG Eschbaum 3

Gfiillner Thomas
Bauer Zeno
Deuschl Johanna

Schweiger Florian

00:23:33

00:24:38
00:24:40
00:25:34

01:43:09

00:24:33
00:26:01
00:26:03
00:26:31
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9 Burgschitzen Burgrain 4 01:47:25

10

11

12

13

Hausler Annemarie 00:25:50
Huber Franz 00:26:23
Stolpe Denis 00:27:18
Reiner Sebastian 00:27:53
SG Eschbaum 4 01:49:50
Moser Mathias 00:26:38
Betz Wolfgang 00:26:54
Betz Markus 00:28:05
Kloffer Lothar 00:28:11

SG Falkenhorst Forstenried 2 01:51:15
Gillessen Erwin 00:25:31
Albrecht Sabine 00:27:57
Kolbl Michael 00:28:07
Viertler Stefan 00:29:39

SG Eschbaum 5 01:56:03
Kellner Stephan 00:28:25
Raich Markus 00:28:46
Nesswetter Helmut 00:29:14
Heinisch Anni 00:29:36
Burgschiitzen Burgrain 5 01:56:18
Reithmayer Evi 00:28:10
Birger Wolfgang 00:28:40
Huber Rosina 00:29:41

Hausler Tanja 00:29:47
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